
Faringdon Tennis Club – Wilson Summer Tennis Leagues 2015 Fixtures – Usual Start time 1.30pm CONFIRMED

Day       Date Mens A Div 4 Mens B Div 9 Mix A Div 5 Mix B Div 8 Ladies A Div 2 Ladies B Div 4 Ladies C Div 10
Sat 18 Apl Thame A            H
Sun 19 Apl N Oxford C        A Virgin Active B  H
Sat 25 Apl L Crendon A      H
Sun  26 Apl K Sutton A        H
Sat  2 May Wantage C          A Ox Parks A         H
Sun  3 May M’Durham A      H
Sat  9 May
Sun  10 May N Oxford B        A Brackley B         H
Sat  16 May Thame B             A
Sun  17 May Thame C             H   
Sat  23 May Ox City B           A Ox Sports D       H Deddington A    A
Sun  24 May
Sat  30 May
Sun  31 May Bicester B           A Banbury WE A   A
Sat  6 Jun Portcullis B        A
Sun  7 Jun David Lloyd A  H
Sat  13 Jun Benson B            H
Sun  14 Jun xxxxxxxxxxxxxx aaaaaaaaaaaaaa xxxxxxxxxxxxxx Bampton A        A xxxxxxxxxxxxx xxxxxxxxxxxxx xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
Sat  20 Jun Appleton B         H
Sun  21 Jun Goring A            H
Sat  27 Jun
Sun  28 Jun N Oxford F        H
Sat 4 Jul Colston A           A Ox City C           H Woodstock D     A
Sun 5 Jul Ox Sports B      H
Sat  11 Jul
Sun  12 Jul **Ox Sports C    H Wantage B         A
Sat  18 Jul Brackley B         A Thame C             H
Sun  19 Jul Benson A            H
Sat  25 Jul N Oxford D        H Portcullis B        A
Sun  26 Jul K Bagpuize C     H
** 10 am start
Xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx   No Home Matches possible – community event

Match Secretary – Anne Sawyer tel 01367 870285 asawyer-buckland@waitrose.com



Faringdon Tennis Club – Wilson Summer Tennis Leagues 2015 Fixtures – Usual Start time 1.30pm CONFIRMED

Day       Date Mens A Div 4 Mens B Div 9 Mix A Div 5 Mix B Div 8 Ladies A Div 2 Ladies B Div 4 Ladies C Div 10
Sat  1 Aug Abingdon A       A
Sun  2 Aug
Sat  8 Aug Witney D            H N Oxford C        A
Sun  9 Aug Appleton A         A
Sat  15 Aug Southfield A       H
Sun  16 Aug K Bagpuize A     H
Sat 22 Aug Ox City A           H Charlbury B        A
Sun 23 Aug
Sat 29 Aug Deddington A    A
Sun 30 Aug Banbury C          H
Sat 5 Sept Bicester C           A
Sun 6 Sep Abingdon D       A
Sat 12 Sep
Sun 13 Sep

Match Secretary – Anne Sawyer tel 01367 870285 asawyer-buckland@waitrose.com


